
   CASTLEBERRY HIGH SCHOOL
   BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

2020-21
DATE DAY OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION JV V

December 18 Friday Western Hills (Scrimmage) JV/V Home 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

December 30 Wednesday Diamond Hill-Jarvis JV/V Home 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

January 5 Tuesday Dunbar V Away - 4:00 PM

January 7-9 Thurs.-Sat. Castleberry Tournament JV/V Home TBD TBD

January 12 Tuesday Lake Dallas JV/V Home 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

January 15-16 Fri.-Sat. Brewer Tournament V Away - TBD

January 19 Tuesday Denton Braswell JV/V Away 5:30 PM 7:15 PM

January 21-23 Thurs.-Sat. Joshua Tournament JV/V Away TBD TBD

January 26 Tuesday Eastern Hills JV Away 6:30 PM -

January 29 Friday Stephenville JV/V Home 6:00 PM (T) 7:30 PM (S)

February 2 Tuesday Western Hills JV Away 6:00 PM -

February 5 Friday Decatur JV/V Away 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

February 12 Friday Springtown JV Home 5:30 PM (T) -

February 12 Friday *Ranchview V Home - 5:30 PM

February 16 Tuesday *Argyle V Away - 7:00 PM

February 19 Friday *Springtown JV/V Home 5:30 PM (T) 7:00 PM (S)

February 20 Friday Springtown JV Home - 3:30 PM

February 22 Monday Argyle V Away - 7:00 PM

February 23 Tuesday *Lake Worth JV/V Home 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

February 25 Thursday Ranchview V Home - 7:00 PM

February 26 Friday BYE - - - -

February 27 Saturday Springtown V Home - 7:30 PM

March 1 Monday *Ranchview V Away - 5:30 PM

March 2 Tuesday Springtown JV Away 4:00 PM -

March 5 Friday *Argyle V Home - 7:30 PM

March 9 Tuesday *Springtown JV/V Away 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

March 12 Friday *Lake Worth JV/V Away 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

March 16 Tuesday BYE - - - -

* Denotes District Game

(T) Track & Field
(S) W.O. Barnes Stadium

Head Coach:  Paul Smith

Assistant Coach: Bryce MacDougall

Athletic Trainer:  Taylar Ogden

Athletic Coordinator: Juan Silva Jr.

Executive Director of Student Services:  Lenny Lasher

Principal: Cathy Williams
Superintendent: Dr. John Ramos
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